Eccentric worm-drive
pumps
More than just pumps
Positive displacement pump
–eccentric worm type:
•  smooth pumping of the liquid with
very little turbulences
• easy to clean

The F 550 GS6 model is designed for lower capacities, covering
the viscosity range up to 80,000 cPs.
Under type code F 560 both pump designs are available
in sanitary version type F 560 S and F 560 GS,
especially designed for use in the food, cosmetic
and pharmaceutical industries. To meet the highest
sanitary standards these pump models are also
available with 3A-approval.
For use in hazardous areas Zone 0
for transferring high flammability liquids class IIA or IIB, FLUX
high viscosity liquid pumps type F 550 and F 560 are availa-
ble in versions „XA“ and „XB“, tested and certified
according to ATEX-Directive 2014/34/EU.
2
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
02–
Motor capability can vary depending on flow characteristics of the liquid being pumped.
1
3
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 S
version with bearing flange
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 GS
version with bearing flange
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
F 560 S in version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 560 GS
version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps type F 550 GS6
version with planetary gear
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
in horizontal version
Drive motors for
FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
Viscosity Chart
Dimensions of FLUX eccentric worm-drive pumps
Drum emptying systems VISCOFLUX
4 – 5
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14 – 15
16 – 17
18
19 – 22
23
Table of Contents